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	PAZARTESİ
	SALI
	ÇARŞAMBA
	PERŞEMBE
	CUMA

	09:30-
10:20
	
	PSY507
	
	
	PSY511

	10:30-11:20
	
	PSY507
	
	PSY508
	PSY511

	11:30-12:20
	
	PSY507
	
	PSY508
	PSY511

	12:30-13:20
	
	
	
	PSY535
	

	13:30-14:20
	
	PSY504
	PSY508
	PSY535
	

	14:30-15:20
	
	PSY504
	PSY508
	PSY504 - PH
	

	15:30-16:20
	
	PSY504
	PSY508
	PSY504 - PH
	

	16:30-17:20
	
	
	
	
	

	17:30-18:20
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Course Code
	Course
	Instructor

	Must
	PSY504
	Research Methods and Statistical Applications
	İrem Metin Orta

	Must
	PSY598
	Graduation Project
	Neşe Alkan, Dilek Demirtepe Saygılı

	Must
	PSY507
	Psychological Assessment I
	Dilek Demirtepe Saygılı

	Must
	PSY508
	Adult Psychotherapies
	Neşe Alkan

	Elective
	PSY511
	Adult Psychopathology
	Ertuğrul Köroğlu

	Elective
	PSY535
	Supervision I
	Ali Can Gök



